2 8901808000044 11081200 Weikfield Cornflour EA 100 30.00 20.09 6.00 6.00 - - - 22.50 2,250.01

110001978 100Gm 1.00 120.54 120.54 - - -

3 8901808004769 21069099 Weikfield Falooda Mi EA 40 84.00 53.39 60.31 9.00 9.00 - - - 25.01 1,000.20

120001119 x Rose -200g 60.00 76.29 76.29 - - -

Total 240.000 5,200.20

Amount in Words : Five Thousand Two Hundred Rupees Twenty Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .